Form CC-1350 FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS Form CC-1350
ASSESSMENT SHEET

Using This Form
1. Copies
a. Original —to court.
2. Prepared by clerk.
3. Attachments — none.

4. Preparation details — none.

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE SECRETARY Revised 07/12
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FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS ASSESSMENT SHEET
N/A=Not Applicable * Use appropriate local code for the prosecuting locality

Fines/Penalties/Judgments

Fine

Costs/Fee

Fixed Felony Fee

Fixed Felony Revocation Fee

Fixed Felony Reduced to a Misdemeanor Fee
Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee
District Court Fixed Traffic Infraction Fee
District Court Fixed Misdemeanor Fee
District Court Fixed Drug Fee

Fixed Misdemeanor Fee

Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee

Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee

Drug Offender Assessment Fund (Felony)
Virginia Health Care Fund (eff. 12/01/09)
DNA State Fee State Share

DUI FEE

Extradition Costs

Ignition Interlock

Internet Crimes Against Children Fund
Medical Fee Reimbursement
Medical/Psychiatric Exam

Trial Transcripts

Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender
Tried in Absence (District Court)

Blood Withdrawal

Jury

Trauma Center Fund

Tax Underpayment Penalty

Courthouse Construction Fee

DNA Local Fee Share

Jail Admission Fee

Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund
Courthouse Security Fee

Local Prosecutor

Computer Forensic Analysis Coststo _ 2

Amount

Methamphetamine Lab Cleanup Fund

Total Costs
Restitution to 4

FORM CC-1350 MASTER 07/12

State
110

450
451
452
453
460
461
462
470
471
472
107
108
113
113
113
113
001
113
113
113
120
121
133
181
192
196
228
233
234
243
244

520
151

520

Codes

City/County

201

450
451
452
453
460
461
462
470
471
472
107
248
N/A
113
113
113
N/A
N/A
113
113
217
121

210
192
205

N/A
234
243
244
202
520
N/A

520

Town

450
451
452
453
460
461
462
470
471
472
107

261/266
192

N/A
234
243
244

520
N/A

520



Form CC-1350 FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS Form CC-1350
ASSESSMENT SHEET

Data Elements

1. Dollar amount assessed for each category of fine and costs.

2. Name of law enforcement agency to whom payment of computer forensic analysis costs is
ordered.

3. Total amount of costs.
4. Name of person to whom payment of restitution is ordered.

5. Dollar amount of restitution ordered.
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	Costs/Fee
	Fixed Misdemeanor Fee _______ 470 470 470
	Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee _______ 471 471 471

