FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS ASSESSMENT SHEET

Using This Form

- 1. Copies
 - a. Original to court.
- 2. Prepared by clerk.
- 3. Attachments none.
- 4. Preparation details none.

FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS ASSESSMENT SHEET N/A=Not Applicable * Use appropriate local code for the prosecuting locality

Codes

Fine	Fines/Penalties/Judgments	/ Amount	State	City/County	Town
Fixed Felony Fee	Fine	/	110	201	*
Fixed Felony Revocation Fee	<u>Costs/Fee</u>				
Fixed Felony Reduced to a Misdemeanor Fee 452 452 452 Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee 453 453 453 District Court Fixed Traffic Infraction Fee 460 460 460 District Court Fixed Misdemeanor Fee 461 461 461 District Court Fixed Drug Fee 462 462 462 Fixed Misdemeanor Fee 470 470 470 Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee 471 471 471 Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Revocation Fee 472 472 472 Drug Offender Assessment Fund (Felony) 107 107 107 107 Virginia Health Care Fund (eff. 12/01/09) 108 248	Fixed Felony Fee		450	450	450
Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee	Fixed Felony Revocation Fee		451	451	451
District Court Fixed Traffic Infraction Fee 460 460 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 462	Fixed Felony Reduced to a Misdemeanor Fee		452	452	452
District Court Fixed Misdemeanor Fee 461 461 461 461 District Court Fixed Drug Fee 462 462 462 462 Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee 470 470 470 470 Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee 471 471 471 471 471 471 471 471 471 471 472	Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee		453	453	453
District Court Fixed Drug Fee	District Court Fixed Traffic Infraction Fee		460	460	460
Fixed Misdemeanor Fee 470 470 470 Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Ree 471 471 471 Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee 472 472 472 Drug Offender Assessment Fund (Felony) 107 107 107 Virginia Health Care Fund (eff. 12/01/09) 108 248	District Court Fixed Misdemeanor Fee		461	461	461
Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee	District Court Fixed Drug Fee		462	462	462
Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee	Fixed Misdemeanor Fee		470	470	470
Drug Offender Assessment Fund (Felony) 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 107 108 248	Fixed Drug Misdemeanor Fee		471	471	471
Virginia Health Care Fund (eff. 12/01/09) 108 248	Fixed Misdemeanor Revocation Fee		472	472	472
113	Drug Offender Assessment Fund (Felony)		107	107	107
DUI FEE	Virginia Health Care Fund (eff. 12/01/09)		108	248	
113	DNA State Fee State Share		113	N/A	N/A
Ignition Interlock	DUI FEE		113	113	113
Internet Crimes Against Children Fund			113	113	113
Medical Fee Reimbursement 113 N/A N/A Medical/Psychiatric Exam 113 113 113 Trial Transcripts 113 113 113 Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender 120 217 * Tried in Absence (District Court) 121 121 121 121 Blood Withdrawal 133 * * * Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205 Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to * 520 520 520	Ignition Interlock 1		113	113	113
Medical/Psychiatric Exam 113 113 113 Trial Transcripts 113 113 113 Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender 120 217 _* Tried in Absence (District Court) 121 121 121 Blood Withdrawal 133 _* _* _* Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205 Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor _* 202 _* Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to 520 520 520	Internet Crimes Against Children Fund		001	N/A	N/A
Trial Transcripts 113 113 113 Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender 120 217 * Tried in Absence (District Court) 121 121 121 Blood Withdrawal 133 * * Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205 Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 ** Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to * 520 520 520	Medical Fee Reimbursement		113	N/A	N/A
Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender 120 217 _* Tried in Absence (District Court) 121 121 121 Blood Withdrawal 133 _* _* Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205 Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor _* 202 _* Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to _2 520 520 520	Medical/Psychiatric Exam		113	113	113
Tried in Absence (District Court) 121 121 121 Blood Withdrawal 133 * * Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205 Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 _* Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to* 520 520 520	Trial Transcripts		113	113	113
Blood Withdrawal *	Court Appointed Attorney/Public Defender		120	217	*
Jury 181 210 261/266 Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205	Tried in Absence (District Court)		121	121	121
Trauma Center Fund 192 192 192 Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205	Blood Withdrawal		133	*	*
Tax Underpayment Penalty 196 205	Jury		181	210	261/266
Courthouse Construction Fee 228 DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to* 520 520	Trauma Center Fund		192	192	192
DNA Local Fee Share 233 N/A N/A Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to * 520 520	Tax Underpayment Penalty		196	205	
Jail Admission Fee 234 234 234 Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to * 520 520	Courthouse Construction Fee		228		
Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund 243 243 243 Courthouse Security Fee 244 244 244 Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to 2 520 520	DNA Local Fee Share		233	N/A	N/A
Courthouse Security Fee	Jail Admission Fee		234	234	234
Local Prosecutor * 202 * Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to* * 520 520	Local Criminal Justice Training Academy Fund		243	243	243
Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to 520 520 520	Courthouse Security Fee		244	244	244
	Local Prosecutor		*	202	*
Methamphetamine Lab Cleanup Fund 151 N/A N/A	Computer Forensic Analysis Costs to		520	520	520
	Methamphetamine Lab Cleanup Fund	\	151	N/A	N/A
Total Costs	Total Costs				
Restitution to	<u>-</u>		520	520	520

FINES/PENALTIES/FEES/COSTS ASSESSMENT SHEET

Data Elements

- 1. Dollar amount assessed for each category of fine and costs.
- 2. Name of law enforcement agency to whom payment of computer forensic analysis costs is ordered.
- 3. Total amount of costs.
- 4. Name of person to whom payment of restitution is ordered.
- 5. Dollar amount of restitution ordered.